Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 6th May 2020
Brand C.K

Product T0959-50

Description C.K Spare Blade Pack 50
Barcode 5013969700077

Commodity code 8211940000
Country of origin  TW

Carl

Kammerling

Features & Benefits ~ Heavy duty blades supplied in a spring loaded blade dispenser for safety & convenient storage ~

Contents: 50 blades ~ Thickness of blades: 0,6 mm

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety Users and bystanders are advised to wear safety goggles

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused

through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 65
Depth mm 28
Height mm 115
Weight 224
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
113
33
175
251

Card
15
Blister

12
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Secondary packaging

12
255
360

70

3214

Box
202
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Transit packaging

48
300
250
200
13.6

Case

787.5
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